

SC No. 278/2022  
State Vs. Satya Kumar And Another  
FIR No. 593 /2015  
PS Karawal Nagar

01.05.2023

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
Accused Raja is present on bail with Sh. Jagdeep  
Sharma, Ld. Counsel.

1. PW1 SI Mohan Singh is present, examined, cross  
examined and discharged.
2. Put up for PE on 04.05.2023 i.e the date already fixed.

(Savitri)  
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi  
01.05.2023